Hemphill County Appralisal District

Total Hemphill County
City of Canadian
Canadian ISD

Hemphiil County Hospital
Water District

Fort Elllott ISD

_durisdictions
_Total of 01+10+30+60+62

_ Total of 01+30+460+62
Total of 01+34+60+62

Canadian ISD
City of Canadian

Fort Elliott 1SD
Hemphill Co Hospital

Hemphill County |
Hemphill Counly Fm to Mkt

2023 Tax Rates

0.330000%
0.420000%

0.4500000%
0.7770670%
~ 0.9769000%
] 0.4194000%
- ~ 0.0222680%
_ 0.7916000%
_ Total Rate Lec. Code
2.645635% 1
1.868568% 2
1683268%, 3
. meo s -
0.706900% | _0.270000%
_0.708308%  0.067759% '
0.691600% 0.100000%
0.373251% | 0.04614%%

Juri Code E
00

o1
10
30
60
62

e
34

Entitles -
County, City, CISD, Hospilal, Water Dist
County, CISD, Hospital, Water Dist

- Counly, (Fort Elliott), Hospital, Water Dist




