2023 Tax Rates			Juri Code		
Hemphill County Appraisal District		··	00	10 MINUS 11	
Hemphill County	0.330000%				•
Hemphill County Fm to Mkt	0.120000%				
Total Hemphill County		0.4500000%	01		
City of Canadian		0.7770670%	10		
Canadian ISD		0.9769000%	30		
Hemphill County Hospital		0.4194000%	60		
Water District		0.0222680%	62		
Fort Elliott ISD		0.7916000%	62 34		
					makes *
Jurisdictions	Total Rate	Loc. Code	Entitles		
Total of 01+10+30+60+62	2.645635%	1	County, City, CISD, Hospital, Water Dist		
Total of 01+30+60+62	1.868568%	2	County, CISD, Hospital, Water Dist		
Total of 01+34+60+62	1.683268%	3	County, (Fort Elliott), Hospital, Water Dist		
	M&O	1&S			
Canadian ISD	0.706900%	0.270000%			
City of Canadian	0.709308%	0.067759%			
Fort Elliott ISD	0.691600%	0.100000%			
Hemphill Co Hospital	0.373251%	0.046149%			